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Favbet League
2020/21 5th round, Match #35

Friday, 03.10.2020, 19:30, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 19°C. Spectators: 762

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Kozak Aleksandr
13 Kovalenko Illya
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
28 Pavlov Vitalii
39 Balan Denys
49 Sitchinava Nika
55 Kovalov Maksym
80 Lupashko Vladyslav (C)
99 Kvasnyi Mykola

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
9 Mishurenko Oleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen
18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
35 Shyshka Mykhailo
45 Shchedryi Artem
90 Semenko Andrii

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

1 Popovych Andrii (C)
23 Tkachuk Andrii
4 Sakiv Taras
19 Shynder Anton
22 Mayembe Shemmy
29 Kozhanov Denys
15 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
7 Nuriev Anatolii
44 Matić Mislav
20 Pyniashko Vasyl
99 Melichenko Kyrylo

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
6 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
71 Lopyronok Maksym
3 Dopilka Oleh
96 Snizhko Oleksandr
90 Karnoza Artur
14 Golodiuk Oleg
27 Akhmedzade Rustam
16 Hlahola Oleksandr

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Boiko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 5th round, Match #35
Friday, 03.10.2020, 19:30, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 19°C. Spectators: 762

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
9' 7 Nuriev Anatolii

10 Kozak Aleksandr 9'

13 Kovalenko Illya 15'

34' 1 Popovych Andrii

49 Sitchinava Nika 35'

80 Lupashko Vladyslav 43'

55 Kovalov Maksym 49'

50' 20 Pyniashko Vasyl

53' 15 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr

57' 20 Pyniashko Vasyl

60' 29 Kozhanov Denys
96 Snizhko Oleksandr

10 Kozak Aleksandr
45 Shchedryi Artem 66'

13 Kovalenko Illya
18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar 66'

67' 19 Shynder Anton
27 Akhmedzade Rustam

73' 27 Akhmedzade Rustam
80 Lupashko Vladyslav

9 Mishurenko Oleksandr 75'

90+1' 7 Nuriev Anatolii
14 Golodiuk Oleg

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


